
Meeting Name Meeting Start Time Meeting End Time
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West TN DIDD SBC#346/017-01-2022



Name Attendee Email Join Time

Allen Ray allen.ray@tn.gov 2022-11-16 09:52:29

Allen Ray allen.ray@tn.gov 2022-11-16 09:52:29

Ashley Bulluck abulluck@tcco.com 2022-11-16 10:00:13

Barry Resneck barry.j.resneck@tn.gov 2022-11-16 09:49:09

Blake Tyler btyler@tcco.com 2022-11-16 10:01:11

Chad Evans cevans@zellnerconstruction.com 2022-11-16 09:57:50

David Moon david.moon@tn.gov 2022-11-16 10:00:52

Doug Freeman STREAM doug.freeman@tn.gov 2022-11-16 09:54:07

Gwen Sanders gwen.sanders@tn.gov 2022-11-16 09:58:20

JC Elder jelder@baueraskewarchitecture.com 2022-11-16 10:03:38

Jeff Borgsmiller Turner jborgsmiller@tcco.com 2022-11-16 10:00:19

Kent Brummett kent.brummett@tn.gov 2022-11-16 10:04:46

Logan Meeks loganm@a2h.com 2022-11-16 10:03:16

Logan Meeks loganm@a2h.com 2022-11-16 09:56:18

Nekii kenekii.ward@tn.gov 2022-11-16 10:00:23

Peter Heimbach peter.heimbach@tn.gov 2022-11-16 09:56:01

Tammy Robbins tammy.robbins@tn.gov 2022-11-16 09:46:00



Leave Time Attendance Duration Connection Type

2022-11-16 10:38:15 46 mins Desktop app

2022-11-16 10:38:15 46 mins Other app

2022-11-16 10:38:12 38 mins Desktop app

2022-11-16 10:38:10 50 mins Desktop app

2022-11-16 10:38:26 38 mins Desktop app

2022-11-16 10:38:15 41 mins Desktop app

2022-11-16 10:38:21 38 mins Desktop app

2022-11-16 10:38:23 45 mins Desktop app

2022-11-16 10:38:31 41 mins Desktop app

2022-11-16 10:38:27 35 mins Mobile app

2022-11-16 10:38:13 38 mins Desktop app

2022-11-16 10:38:23 34 mins Desktop app

2022-11-16 10:38:16 35 mins Desktop app

2022-11-16 10:04:10 8 mins Desktop app

2022-11-16 10:38:17 38 mins Desktop app

2022-11-16 10:38:21 43 mins Desktop app

2022-11-16 10:38:22 53 mins Desktop app


